
Three Rivers TAP (228)

X MONDAY 2 (SUMMER24) (32827)

Next Shoot Date: 08/12/2024
Session Team Totals Through 08/05/2024

Generated: 08/12/2024

Most Recent Results
Team ID Team Name Won Lost Wins Losses Shoot Date

313238 THAT'S A WRAP MELISSA 37 23 2 3 08/05/2024

313239 UR'S UNDERDOGS (3RD) 31 29 2 3 08/05/2024

313234 LUCKY 13 (2ND) 31 29 3 2 08/05/2024

313236 SQ HILL JACKSON 30 30 3 2 08/05/2024

313237 SQ HILL KEVIN MON 2 26 34 3 2 08/05/2024

313235 SQ HILL BILL H 25 35 2 3 08/05/2024

Team Name: THAT'S A WRAP MELISSA Team ID: 313238
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

194318 6 WALT ROGOWSKI 50 27 9 2 11 06/13/2025

319148 6 MICHAEL ZGOLA SR 46 30 6 5 11 05/20/2025

310083 4 TONY MADONNA 22 19 6 2 8 11/10/2024

227886 5 MICHAEL NAVE 21 18 4 3 7 12/31/2024

310081 5 MELISSA ZGOLA 16 24 2 5 7 11/10/2024

310082 3 MIKE ZGOLA 8 6 4 1 5 05/20/2025

325648 3 KEN CLARKE 8 10 2 3 5 05/07/2025

195292 3 RYAN MERRIMAN 6 10 3 2 5 12/31/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 1 0 1

Team Name: UR'S UNDERDOGS (3RD) Team ID: 313239
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

236852 6 UR FREDERICK 47 32 8 4 12 05/07/2025

194492 6 MITCH GUDGER 43 38 7 5 12 12/31/2024

222232 4 KENNY DEBIAK 34 24 10 3 13 12/31/2024

219948 4 ALAN JARRETT 23 30 4 7 11 12/31/2024

325746 4 RICHARD SONETTI 19 31 2 10 12 05/09/2025



Team Name: LUCKY 13 (2ND) Team ID: 313234
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

318965 6 MIKE PISTELLI 45 22 7 3 10 05/13/2025

307196 6 BILL WILLIS 31 28 5 3 8 04/18/2025

198290 5 ARON SCHUTZEUS 21 20 4 3 7 05/14/2025

318966 4 MIKE YEAGER 18 16 5 3 8 05/13/2025

321931 5 CRAIG DORIN 15 18 1 4 5 10/01/2024

318964 4 JEFF HAYNES 14 23 3 6 9 05/13/2025

318968 4 TODD PHILLIPS 13 10 4 2 6 05/13/2025

318963 3 RO DUNLAP 5 17 2 5 7 05/13/2025

Team Name: SQ HILL JACKSON Team ID: 313236
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

209786 5 JACKSON FOROSISKY 46 33 9 4 13 03/27/2025

211060 6 PAUL MCMILLAN 44 28 7 3 10 03/06/2025

219944 6 JEFF BARNA 30 27 4 5 9 12/31/2024

205566 4 JAMES FOROSISKY 15 23 3 4 7 04/10/2025

234573 5 JASON SPIRK 10 14 1 4 5 12/31/2025

238405 3 BRYAN JACKSON 9 8 4 2 6 03/27/2025

208536 4 MIKE DEAL 9 14 1 4 5 12/31/2024

312335 3 NATALIE MILLER 4 13 1 4 5 03/31/2025

Team Name: SQ HILL KEVIN MON 2 Team ID: 313237
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

224689 5 ANDRE GLOVER 33 30 7 3 10 12/31/2024

215714 5 KEVIN BARBER 26 38 4 7 11 12/31/2024

290079 5 STUART PRICE 19 27 4 6 10 03/25/2025

217872 4 JOEY DIGGS 18 12 5 2 7 12/31/2024

253222 6 CECIL BROADUS 18 25 2 4 6 12/31/2024

217062 5 OWEN FAULKNER 15 23 1 6 7 12/31/2024

215249 6 DaMon Dutrieuille 13 11 1 2 3 12/31/2024

261252 5 JAMIE CREACH 13 13 2 3 5 03/11/2025

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 0 1 1



Team Name: SQ HILL BILL H Team ID: 313235
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

200493 5 BILL HOLMES 39 45 7 8 15 12/31/2024

243947 6 DAVID TERRANT 25 21 3 3 6 05/06/2025

310205 3 SHAWN SHEPPARD 21 25 6 6 12 11/18/2024

220507 4 LEVI BROWN 16 17 4 4 8 06/10/2025

195162 5 SAM EL-AYAZRA 10 8 2 1 3 04/09/2025

191535 4 BARRY WHITE 10 16 2 3 5 05/08/2025

218097 3 JOHN GUDENBURR 10 34 1 10 11 08/26/2024

250122 5 CONNOR HOWARD 0 0 0 0 0 02/18/2025

Most Valuable Players

* Players in the MVP section must have played a minimum of 8 matches in the current session to
be listed in their respective handicap group.

* The H Factor is the sum of the handicaps of the opponents that a player has beat.

* MVP program formula: H Factor + Match Win %= MVP#

6-7 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

194318 WALT ROGOWSKI 6 64.94% 9 11 49 81.82% 130.82

236852 UR FREDERICK 6 59.49% 8 12 43 66.67% 109.67

318965 MIKE PISTELLI 6 67.16% 7 10 37 70.00% 107.00

211060 PAUL MCMILLAN 6 61.11% 7 10 36 70.00% 106.00

194492 MITCH GUDGER 6 53.09% 7 12 38 58.33% 96.33

307196 BILL WILLIS 6 52.54% 5 8 30 62.50% 92.50

319148 MICHAEL ZGOLA SR 6 60.53% 6 11 27 54.55% 81.55

219944 JEFF BARNA 6 52.63% 4 9 17 44.44% 61.44



4-5 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

222232 KENNY DEBIAK 4 58.62% 10 13 42 76.92% 118.92

209786 JACKSON FOROSISKY 5 58.23% 9 13 43 69.23% 112.23

224689 ANDRE GLOVER 5 52.38% 7 10 39 70.00% 109.00

310083 TONY MADONNA 4 53.66% 6 8 27 75.00% 102.00

318966 MIKE YEAGER 4 52.94% 5 8 21 62.50% 83.50

200493 BILL HOLMES 5 46.43% 7 15 36 46.67% 82.67

220507 LEVI BROWN 4 48.48% 4 8 18 50.00% 68.00

215714 KEVIN BARBER 5 40.62% 4 11 18 36.36% 54.36

290079 STUART PRICE 5 41.30% 4 10 13 40.00% 53.00

219948 ALAN JARRETT 4 43.40% 4 11 14 36.36% 50.36

318964 JEFF HAYNES 4 37.84% 3 9 12 33.33% 45.33

325746 RICHARD SONETTI 4 38.00% 2 12 6 16.67% 22.67

2-3 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

310205 SHAWN SHEPPARD 3 45.65% 6 12 26 50.00% 76.00

218097 JOHN GUDENBURR 3 22.73% 1 11 4 9.09% 13.09


